
 

  WEEKEND COLLEGE SCHEDULE  

Fall Semester, 2012 – Sector Delaware Bay 
1 Washington Ave., Philadelphia, PA 19147 

Flotilla 053-02-76 Penn’s Landing, PA 

Any questions? Email the Weekend College Coordinator at daniel.toms@cgaux276.org 
or phone at 267-587-7289.  

All courses are held at USCG Sector Delaware Bay. Classes are subject to change due to 
inclement weather, instructor cancellations, and other unforeseen circumstances.  

To register, please visit us at http://cgaux276.org/members-deck/weekend-college 

Date Day Room Morning (0800-1130) Afternoon (1230-1600) 

15 Jul Sun MPR First Aid, CPR, and AED for the Mariner* 

09 Sep Sun MPR First Aid, CPR, and AED for the Mariner* 

22 Sep Sat Ward 

 
Flotilla Leadership Course (FLC) 

23 Sep Sun 

06 Oct Sat Ward New Member Orientation Fingerprinting 

20 Oct Sat Ward Adv. Navigation (AUXACN)  

21 Oct Sun Ward Seamanship (AUXSEA) Weather (AUXWEA) 

27 Oct Sat MPR Adv. Navigation (AUXACN) Good Mate (GM) 

28 Oct Sun MPR Seamanship (AUXSEA) Weather (AUXWEA) 

03 Nov Sat 
Ward New Member Orientation Fingerprinting 

MPR Adv. Navigation (AUXACN)  

04 Nov Sun 
Ward Seamanship (AUXSEA) Weather (AUXWEA) 

MPR First Aid, CPR, and AED for the Mariner* 

10 Nov Sat MPR Adv. Navigation (AUXACN)  

11 Nov Sun MPR Seamanship (AUXSEA) Weather (AUXWEA) 

17 Nov Sat Ward Adv. Navigation (AUXACN)  

18 Nov Sun Ward Seamanship (AUXSEA) Weather (AUXWEA) 

24 Nov Sat 
MPR Adv. Navigation (AUXACN)  

Ward Intro to Marine Safety and Environmental Protection (IMSEP) 

25 Nov Sun MPR Seamanship (AUXSEA) Weather (AUXWEA) 

01 Dec Sat 
MPR New Member Orientation Fingerprinting 

Ward Adv. Navigation (AUXACN)  

02 Dec Sun MPR Seamanship (AUXSEA) Weather (AUXWEA) 

08 

Dec** 
Sat 

MPR Adv. Navigation (AUXACN) Final Exams 

Ward Seamanship (AUXSEA) Exam Weather (AUXWEA) Exam 

*The First Aid, CPR, and AED for the Mariner course is subject to a $45 fee. This fee covers your lunch, 
manual, and first aid cards. Payable before class begins. 
**AUXSEA exam is from 0800-1000; AUXWEA exam is from 1400-1600, due to scheduling necessity. 

http://cgaux276.org/members-deck/weekend-college

